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22/Apr/2021																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_LAN Switch_055645]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of LAN Switch

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

Catalyst 1000 24port GE,
4x1G SFP

8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

SNTC-8X5XNBD
Catalyst 1000 24port GE,

4x1G SFP, LANBa

8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

Rack Mount Kit for 1RU
for 2960-X, 2960-XR and

2960-L

8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

Catalyst 1000 24port GE,
4x1G SFP

8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

SNTC-8X5XNBD
Catalyst 1000 24port GE,

4x1G SFP, LANBa

8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

Rack Mount Kit for 1RU
for 2960-X, 2960-XR and

2960-L

8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

Catalyst 1000 24port GE,
4x1G SFP

8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

SNTC-8X5XNBD
Catalyst 1000 24port GE,

4x1G SFP, LANBa

8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

Rack Mount Kit for 1RU
for 2960-X, 2960-XR and

2960-L

8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

Catalyst 1000 24port GE,
4x1G SFP

8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

SNTC-8X5XNBD
Catalyst 1000 24port GE,

4x1G SFP, LANBa

8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

Rack Mount Kit for 1RU
for 2960-X, 2960-XR and

2960-L

8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees Four Lakh Forty Thousands  (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

5 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

SNTC-8X5XNBD
Catalyst 1000 24port GE,

4x1G SFP, LANBa

8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

Catalyst 1000 24port GE,
4x1G SFP

8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

Rack Mount Kit for 1RU
for 2960-X, 2960-XR and

2960-L

8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

6 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

Catalyst 1000 24port GE,
4x1G SFP

8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

SNTC-8X5XNBD
Catalyst 1000 24port GE,

4x1G SFP, LANBa

8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

Rack Mount Kit for 1RU
for 2960-X, 2960-XR and

2960-L

8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

Catalyst 1000 24port GE,
4x1G SFP

8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

SNTC-8X5XNBD
Catalyst 1000 24port GE,

4x1G SFP, LANBa

8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

Rack Mount Kit for 1RU
for 2960-X, 2960-XR and

2960-L

8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

Catalyst 1000 24port GE,
4x1G SFP

8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

SNTC-8X5XNBD
Catalyst 1000 24port GE,

4x1G SFP, LANBa

8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

Rack Mount Kit for 1RU
for 2960-X, 2960-XR and

2960-L

8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

9 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

Catalyst 1000 24port GE,
4x1G SFP

8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

SNTC-8X5XNBD
Catalyst 1000 24port GE,

4x1G SFP, LANBa

8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

Rack Mount Kit for 1RU
for 2960-X, 2960-XR and

2960-L

8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

10 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

Catalyst 1000 24port GE,
4x1G SFP

8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

SNTC-8X5XNBD
Catalyst 1000 24port GE,

4x1G SFP, LANBa

8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

Rack Mount Kit for 1RU
for 2960-X, 2960-XR and

2960-L

8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 4,40,000.00

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

1 Ground Floor, Ashirwad Bhawan,
Niharika Complex, Near Bus Stand
Bypass, Katra,PIN: 182320, Jammu
and Kashmir(Branch Code - 1869)

Jammu &
Kashmir

1869 Jyotsna
Kokare

961032332
3

1 PR-
000029832
3-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH

2 Ground Floor, Door no.22/444,
B.S.Complex, Gandhi Road,
Proddatur, 516360, Andhra
Pradesh(Branch Code -1881)

Andhra
Pradesh

1881 Jyotsna
Kokare

986702759
7

1 PR-
000029835
6-IB

37AAACI
1314G1Z2

3 Ground and First Floor, Shop No.22
-S-09 & 22-S-10, Kiyosk no.22-C-
1,2,3 and 4, Near to Samrat Ashok
Udhyan, Chopsani Scheeme, Pal
Road Jodhpur-342001,
Rajasthan(Branch Code-1883)

Rajasthan 1883 Jyotsna
Kokare

961032332
3

1 PR-
000029838
8-IB

08AAACI
1314G1Z3

4 Ground Floor, Shop Nos. 13 & 14,
Gauri, Shivdham, Shivmandir
Road, Ambernath East, PIN:
421501, Thane District
Maharashtra(Branch Code-1888)

Maharashtr
a

1888 Jyotsna
Kokare

993012207
2

1 PR-
000029840
3-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

5 Ground Floor, Shop Nos. 20 to 23,
Vasant Sagar Building, Thakur
Village, Kandivli (East), Mumbai,
PIN: 400101, Maharashtra(Branch
Code-1889)

Maharashtr
a

1889 Jyotsna
Kokare

959482933
3

1 PR-
000029843
5-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

6 Ground Floor ( UGF ? approx. 5 ft
from road level), bearing
T.S.No.684, 685, Kamasastri
Veedhi Santhapet, Ongole ?
523001, Andhra Pradesh(Branch
Code-1892)

Andhra
Pradesh

1892 Jyotsna
Kokare

779594100
4

1 PR-
000029844
9-IB

37AAACI
1314G1Z2

7 Ground & First Floor, Shop No. 3C,
Maithili Pride, Vartak Nagar,
Pokhran Road No. 1, Thane (West),
PIN: 400606, Maharashtra(Branch
Code-1890)

Maharashtr
a

1890 Jyotsna
Kokare

959482933
3

1 PR-
000029847
0-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

8 Ground Floor, Tharaiyal Towers,
Door No.51/245A, Vytilla, Kochi-
682019, Kerala (Branch Code-
1893)

Kerala 1893 Jyotsna
Kokare

938225099
5

1 PR-
000029850
2-IB

32AAACI
1314G1ZC

9 Ground Floor,Door no.148,
Perundurai Main Road,
Palayapalayam,Erode ? 638011,
Tamil Nadu(Branch Code-1895)

Tamil
Nadu

1895 Jyotsna
Kokare

917662978
0

1 PR-
000029852
1-IB

33AAACI
1314G1ZA

10 Ground Floor, Shop No. 8 & 9,
GNP Galleria, Plot No. RP-154,
MIDC, Dombivali East, District
Thane, PIN: 421203,
Maharashtra(Branch Code-1891)

Maharashtr
a

1891 Jyotsna
Kokare

993012207
2

1 PR-
000030043
7-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3
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22/Apr/2021																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_Router_055646]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of Router

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees Forteen Lakhs Thirty Two Thousands Seven Hundred Fifty (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

6 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

9 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

10 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

11 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 14,32,750.0
0

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 Ground Floor, Shop No. 2, ATL
Corporate Park, Survey No. 47/1B,
C.T.S. No.73A/3, Opp. L&T Gate
No. 7, Saki Vihar Road, Powai,
Mumbai, PIN: 400072, Maharashtra
(Branch Code - 1860)

Maharashtr
a

1860 Jyotsna
Kokare

993012207
2

1 PR-
000029802
3-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

2 Ground Floor, Ashirwad Bhawan,
Niharika Complex, Near Bus Stand
Bypass, Katra,PIN: 182320, Jammu
and Kashmir(Branch Code - 1869)

Jammu &
Kashmir

1869 Jyotsna
Kokare

961032332
3

1 PR-
000029832
2-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

3 Ground Floor, Door no.22/444,
B.S.Complex, Gandhi Road,
Proddatur, 516360, Andhra
Pradesh(Branch Code -1881)

Andhra
Pradesh

1881 Jyotsna
Kokare

986702759
7

1 PR-
000029835
5-IB

37AAACI
1314G1Z2

4 Ground Floor, Shop Nos. 13 & 14,
Gauri, Shivdham, Shivmandir
Road, Ambernath East, PIN:
421501, Thane District
Maharashtra(Branch Code-1888)

Maharashtr
a

1888 Jyotsna
Kokare

993012207
2

1 PR-
000029840
2-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

5 Ground and First Floor, Shop No.22
-S-09 & 22-S-10, Kiyosk no.22-C-
1,2,3 and 4, Near to Samrat Ashok
Udhyan, Chopsani Scheeme, Pal
Road Jodhpur-342001,
Rajasthan(Branch Code-1883)

Rajasthan 1883 Jyotsna
Kokare

961032332
3

1 PR-
000029842
6-IB

08AAACI
1314G1Z3

6 Ground Floor, Shop Nos. 20 to 23,
Vasant Sagar Building, Thakur
Village, Kandivli (East), Mumbai,
PIN: 400101, Maharashtra(Branch
Code-1889)

Maharashtr
a

1889 Jyotsna
Kokare

959482933
3

1 PR-
000029843
4-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

7 Ground & First Floor, Shop No. 3C,
Maithili Pride, Vartak Nagar,
Pokhran Road No. 1, Thane (West),
PIN: 400606, Maharashtra(Branch
Code-1890)

Maharashtr
a

1890 Jyotsna
Kokare

959482933
3

1 PR-
000029844
3-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

8 Ground Floor ( UGF ? approx. 5 ft
from road level), bearing
T.S.No.684, 685, Kamasastri
Veedhi Santhapet, Ongole ?
523001, Andhra Pradesh(Branch
Code-1892)

Andhra
Pradesh

1892 Jyotsna
Kokare

779594100
4

1 PR-
000029844
7-IB

37AAACI
1314G1Z2

9 Ground Floor, Tharaiyal Towers,
Door No.51/245A, Vytilla, Kochi-
682019, Kerala (Branch Code-
1893)

Kerala 1893 Jyotsna
Kokare

938225099
5

1 PR-
000029850
1-IB

32AAACI
1314G1ZC

10 Ground Floor,Door no.148,
Perundurai Main Road,
Palayapalayam,Erode ? 638011,
Tamil Nadu(Branch Code-1895)

Tamil
Nadu

1895 Jyotsna
Kokare

917662978
0

1 PR-
000029852
0-IB

33AAACI
1314G1ZA

11 Ground Floor, Shop No. 8 & 9,
GNP Galleria, Plot No. RP-154,
MIDC, Dombivali East, District
Thane, PIN: 421203,
Maharashtra(Branch Code-1891)

Maharashtr
a

1891 Jyotsna
Kokare

993012207
2

1 PR-
000030043
4-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3


